
 

 
 

  
  

    
  

 
  

 
  

 
 

 
 

  

  
 

  
 

  

  
    

  

  
  

    

    
  

 

 
 
 
  

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 140 

Current Rules from 
Title 22, Part 37 
Texas Board of Orthotics and Prosthetics 
Chapter 821. Orthotics and Prosthetics 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 140. Orthotics and Prosthetics 

§821.1 Introduction §140.1 Introduction 
§821.2 Definitions §140.2. Definitions 
§821.3 Operation of the Board §140.3 Operation of the Board 
§821.4 Fees §140.4 Fees 
§821.5 General Application Procedures §140.5 General Application Procedures 
§821.6 General Licensing Procedures §140.6 General Licensing Procedures 
§821.7 Examinations for Licensure as a Prosthetist, 
Orthotist, or Prosthetist/Orthotist 

§140.7 Examinations for Licensure as a Prosthetist, 
Orthotist, or Prosthetist/Orthotist 

§821.8 Acquiring Professional Licensure as a Uniquely 
Qualified Person 

§140.8 Acquiring Professional Licensure as a Uniquely 
Qualified Person 

§821.9 Licensing by Examination §140.9 Licensing by Examination 
§821.10 Assistant License §140.10 Assistant License 
§821.11 Technician Registration §140.11 Technician Registration 
§821.12 Temporary License §140.12 Temporary License 
§821.13 Student Registration §140.13 Student Registration 
§821.14 Upgrading a Student Registration §140.14 Upgrading a Student Registration 
§821.15 Accreditation of Prosthetic and Orthotic 
Facilities 

§140.15 Accreditation of Prosthetic and Orthotic 
Facilities 

§821.16 Standards, Guidelines, and Procedures for a 
Professional Clinical Residency 

§140.16 Standards, Guidelines, and Procedures for a 
Professional Clinical Residency 

§821.17 License Renewal §140.17 License Renewal 
§821.18 Continuing Education §140.18 Continuing Education 
§821.19 Change of Name and Address §140.19 Change of Name and Address 
§821.20 Complaints §140.20 Complaints 
§821.21 Professional Standard and Disciplinary 
Provisions 

§140.21 Professional Standard and Disciplinary 
Provisions 

§821.22 Licensing Persons with Criminal Backgrounds §140.22 Licensing Persons with Criminal Backgrounds 
§821.23 Default Orders §140.23 Default Orders 
§821.24 Surrender of License §140.24 Surrender of License 
§821.25 Suspension of License under the Family Code §140.25 Suspension of License under the Family Code 
§821.26 Civil Penalty §140.26 Civil Penalty 
§821.27 Program Accessibility §140.27 Program Accessibility 
§821.28 Consumer Notification §140.28 Consumer Notification 
§821.29 Petition for the Adoption of a Rule §140.29 Petition for the Adoption of a Rule 
§821.30 Criminal History Evaluation Letter §140.30 Criminal History Evaluation Letter 
§821.31 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§140.31 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 



 

 
 

 
  

    
    

  
    

    
    

  

    

  
  

  

  
  

 
  

 
 
  

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 141 

Current Rules from 
Title 22, Part 31 
Texas State Board of Examiners of Dietitians 
Chapter 711. Dietitians 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 141. Licensed Dietitians 

Subchapter A. Licensed Dietitians Subchapter A Licensed Dietitians  
§711.1 Definitions §141.1 Definitions 
§711.2 The Board’s Operation §141.2 The Board’s Operation 
§711.3 Fees §141.3 Fees 
§711.4 The Profession of Dietetics and Code of Ethics §141.4 The Profession of Dietetics and Code of Ethics 
§711.5 Academic Requirements for Licensure §141.5 Academic Requirements for Licensure 
§711.6 Preplanned Professional Experience 
Requirements for Licensure 

§141.6 Preplanned Professional Experience 
Requirements for Licensure 

§711.7 Examination for Dietitian Licensure §141.7 Examination for Dietitian Licensure 
§711.8 Application Procedures §141.8 Application Procedures 
§711.9 Determination of Eligibility for Licensure §141.9 Determination of Eligibility for Licensure 
§711.10 Provisional Licensed Dietitians §141.10 Provisional Licensed Dietitians 
§711.11 Qualifications of Licensed Dietitians to 
Provide Diabetes Self-Management Training 

§141.11 Qualifications of Licensed Dietitians to 
Provide Diabetes Self-Management Training 

§711.12 Licensing §141.12 Licensing 
§711.13 Temporary License §141.13 Temporary License 
§711.14 Changes of Name or Address §141.14 Changes of Name or Address 
§711.15 License Renewal §141.15 License Renewal 
§711.16 Continuing Education Requirements §141.16 Continuing Education Requirements 
§711.17 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Convictions 

§141.17 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Convictions 

§711.18 Violations, Complaints and Subsequent Board 
Actions 

§141.18 Violations, Complaints and Subsequent Board 
Actions 

§711.19 Formal Hearings §141.19 Formal Hearings 
§711.20 Informal Disposition §141.20 Informal Disposition 
§711.21 Default Orders §141.21 Default Orders 
§711.22 License Suspension or Denial Relating to 
Child Support and Child Custody 

§141.22 License Suspension or Denial Relating to 
Child Support and Child Custody 



 

 
 

  
  

  
  

  

  

  

  
   

 
   

 
  

  

 
  

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 142 

Current Rules from 
Title 22, Part 40 
Advisory Board of Athletic Trainers 
Chapter 871. Athletic Trainers 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 142. Athletic Trainers 

Subchapter A. General Guidelines and 
Requirements 

Subchapter A. General Guidelines and 
Requirements 

§871.1 Definitions §142.1 Definitions 
§871.2 Scope of Practice §142.2 Scope of Practice 
§871.3 The Board’s Operation §142.3 The Board’s Operation 
§871.4 Petition for Rulemaking §142.4 Petition for Rulemaking 
§871.5 Processing Applications §142.5 Processing Applications 
§871.6 Fees §142.6 Fees 
§871.7 Qualifications §142.7 Qualifications 
§871.8 Student Athletic Trainer Activities §142.8 Student Athletic Trainer Activities 
§871.9 Examination for Licensure §142.9 Examination for Licensure 
§871.10 Temporary License §142.10 Temporary License 
§871.11 License Renewal §142.11 License Renewal 
§871.12 Continuing Education Requirements §142.12 Continuing Education Requirements 
§871.13 Standards for Conduct §142.13 Standards for Conduct 
§871.14 Violations, Complaints and Disciplinary 
Actions 

§142.14 Violations, Complaints and Disciplinary 
Actions 

§871.15 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Backgrounds to be Athletic Trainers 

§142.15 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Backgrounds to be Athletic Trainers 

§871.16 Formal Hearings §142.16 Formal Hearings 
§871.17 Suspension of License Relating to Child 
Support and Child Custody 

§142.17 Suspension of License Relating to Child 
Support and Child Custody 

§871.18 Administrative Penalties §142.18 Administrative Penalties 
§871.19 Request for Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§142.19 Request for Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§871.20 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§142.20 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 



 

 

 

 
 

 
  

  

  

  

  

 
    

  

  

  

  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

  
  

 
 

 
 

  

    

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 143 

Current Rules from 
Title 22, Part 38 
Texas Midwifery Board 
Chapter 831. Midwifery 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 143. Midwifery 

Subchapter A. The Board Subchapter A. The Board 
§831.1 Introduction §143.1 Introduction 
§831.2 Definitions §143.2 Definitions 
§831.3 Midwifery Board §143.3 Midwifery Board 
§831.4 Board Member Training §143.4 Board Member Training 
§831.7 Petition for the Adoption of a Rule §143.7 Petition for the Adoption of a Rule 
Subchapter B. Licensure Subchapter B. Licensure 
§831.11 License Required §143.11 License Required 
§831.12 Fees §143.12 Fees 
§831.13 Initial Application for Licensure §143.13 Initial Application for Licensure 
§831.14 License Renewal §143.14 License Renewal 
§831.15 Late Renewal §143.15 Late Renewal 
§831.16 Renewal for Retired Midwives Performing 
Charity Work 

§143.16 Renewal for Retired Midwives Performing 
Charity Work 

§831.17 State Roster of Licensed Midwives §143.17 State Roster of Licensed Midwives 
§831.20 Grounds for Denial of Application or 
Disciplinary Action 

§143.20 Grounds for Denial of Application or 
Disciplinary Action 

§831.21 Application or Renewal with Criminal 
Conviction 

§143.21 Application or Renewal with Criminal 
Conviction 

§831.22 License Surrender §143.22 License Surrender 
§831.23 Application for a New License after 
Revocation, Suspension, or Surrender 

§143.23 Application for a New License after 
Revocation, Suspension, or Surrender 

§831.24 Request for a Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§143.24 Request for a Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§831.25 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§143.25 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

Subchapter C. Education and Examination Subchapter C. Education and Examination 
§831.31 Education Committee §143.31 Education Committee 
§831.32 Basic Midwifery Education §143.32 Basic Midwifery Education 
§831.33 Education Course Approval §143.33 Education Course Approval 
§831.34 Education Course Denial or Revocation of 
Approval 

§143.34 Education Course Denial or Revocation of 
Approval 

§831.35 Exam Approval, Denial, or Revocation of 
Approval 

§143.35 Exam Approval, Denial, or Revocation of 
Approval 

§831.36 Complaints Concerning Education Courses 
and Comprehensive Exams 

§143.36 Complaints Concerning Education Courses 
and Comprehensive Exams 

§831.37 Jurisprudence Examination §143.37 Jurisprudence Examination 
§831.40 Continuing Education §143.40 Continuing Education 
Subchapter D. Practice of Midwifery Subchapter D. Practice of Midwifery 
§831.51 Standards for the Practice of Midwifery in 
Texas 

§143.51 Standards for the Practice of Midwifery in 
Texas 

§831.52 Inter-professional Care §143.52 Inter-professional Care 
§831.57 Termination of the Midwife-Client 
Relationship 

§143.57 Termination of the Midwife-Client 
Relationship 

§831.58 Transfer of Care in An Emergency Situation §143.58 Transfer of Care in An Emergency Situation 
§831.60 Prenatal Care §143.60 Prenatal Care 
§831.65 Labor and Delivery §143.65 Labor and Delivery 



  
  

 
  

 

  
    

  

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 
  

§831.70 Postpartum Care §143.70 Postpartum Care 
§831.75 Newborn Care During the First Six Weeks 
After Birth 

§143.75 Newborn Care During the First Six Weeks 
After Birth 

§831.101 Administration of Oxygen §143.101 Administration of Oxygen 
§831.111 Eye Prophylaxis §143.111 Eye Prophylaxis 
§831.121 Newborn Screening §143.121 Newborn Screening 
§831.131 Informed Choice and Disclosure Statement §143.131 Informed Choice and Disclosure Statement 
§831.141 Provision of Support Services §143.141 Provision of Support Services 
Subchapter E. Complaint Review Subchapter E. Complaint Review 
§831.161 Complaint Review Committee §143.161 Complaint Review Committee 
§831.162 Reporting Violations and/or Complaints §143.162 Reporting Violations and/or Complaints 
§831.163 Records of Complaints §143.163 Records of Complaints 
§831.164 Complaint Categories §143.164 Complaint Categories 
§831.165 Disciplinary Action and Guidelines §143.165 Disciplinary Action and Guidelines 
§831.166 Complaint Investigation §143.166 Complaint Investigation 
§831.167 Informal Settlement Conferences §143.167 Informal Settlement Conferences 
§831.168 Formal Hearings §143.168 Formal Hearings 
§831.169 Disciplinary Action §143.169 Disciplinary Action 
§831.170 Complaint Disposition and Appeals §143.170 Complaint Disposition and Appeals 
§831.171 Refunds §143.171 Refunds 
§831.172 Cease and Desist Order §143.172 Cease and Desist Order 
§831.173 Emergency Suspension §143.173 Emergency Suspension 
§831.174 Default Orders §143.174 Default Orders 



 

 

 

 

  
  

  

  
  
  

  
    

  
    
  

  

   
 

   
 

  

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 

  
 
  

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 144 

Current Rules from  
Title 22, Part 7 
State Committee of Examiners in the Fitting 
and Dispensing of Hearing Instruments 
Chapter 141. Fitting and Dispensing of 
Hearing Instruments 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 144. Fitting and Dispensing of 
Hearing Instruments 

§141.1 Purpose §144.1 Purpose 
§141.2 Definitions §144.2 Definitions 
§141.3 The Committee §144.3 The Committee 
§141.4 Licensees and the Committee §144.4 Licensees and the Committee 
§141.5 Consumer Information and Display of License §144.5 Consumer Information and Display of License 
§141.6 Application Procedures §144.6 Application Procedures 
§141.7 Processing Procedures §144.7 Processing Procedures 
§141.8 Issuance of Permits §144.8 Issuance of Permits 
§141.9 Issuance of Licenses §144.9 Issuance of Licenses 
§141.10 Application By License Holder From Another 
State 

§144.10 Application By License Holder From Another 
State 

§141.11 Filing of Bond §144.11 Filing of Bond 
§141.12 Surrender of a License or Permit §144.12 Surrender of a License or Permit 
§141.13 Renewal of License §144.13 Renewal of License 
§141.14 Continuing Education Requirements §144.14 Continuing Education Requirements 
§141.15 Examination §144.15 Examination 
§141.16 Conditions of Sales §144.16 Conditions of Sales 
§141.17 Complaints and Violations §144.17 Complaints and Violations 
§141.18 Formal Hearings §144.18 Formal Hearings 
§141.19 Administrative Penalties §144.19 Administrative Penalties 
§141.20 Informal Disposition §144.20 Informal Disposition 
§141.21 Suspension of License Relating to Child 
Support and Child Custody Orders 

§144.21 Suspension of License Relating to Child 
Support and Child Custody Orders 

§141.22 Code of Ethics §144.22 Code of Ethics 
§141.23 Relevant Factors §144.23 Relevant Factors 
§141.24 Severity Level and Sanction Guide §144.24 Severity Level and Sanction Guide 
§141.25 Request for Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§144.25 Request for Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§141.26 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License or Permit Issuance 

§144.26 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License or Permit Issuance 

§141.27 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License Renewal 

§144.27 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License Renewal 

§141.28 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§144.28 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§141.29 Joint Rule Regarding the Sale of Hearing 
Instruments 

§144.29 Joint Rule Regarding the Sale of Hearing 
Instruments 

§141.30 Joint Rule Regarding the Fitting and 
Dispensing of Hearing Instruments by Telepractice 

§144.30 Joint Rule Regarding the Fitting and 
Dispensing of Hearing Instruments by Telepractice 

§141.31 Petition for Adoption of a Rule §144.31 Petition for Adoption of a Rule 



 

 

 
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

    
  

    
  

  

    
 

 
 

 

    

  

    
  

    

  
   

 
   

 

  
     

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 145 

Current Rules From 
Title 22, Part 32 
State Board of Examiners for Speech-
Language Pathology and Audiology 
Chapter 741. Speech-Language Pathologists 
and Audiologists 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 145. Speech-Language Pathologists 
and Audiologists 

Subchapter A. Definitions Subchapter A. Definitions 
§741.1 Definitions §145.1 Definitions 
Subchapter B. The Board Subchapter B. The Board 
§741.11 Officers §145.11 Officers 
§741.12 Committees §145.12 Committees 
§741.13 Transaction of Official Business §145.13 Transaction of Official Business 
§741.14 Petition for Adoption of a Rule §145.14 Petition for Adoption of a Rule 
§741.15 Impartiality and Nondiscrimination §145.15 Impartiality and Nondiscrimination 
Subchapter C. Screening Procedures Subchapter C. Screening Procedures 
§741.31 Communication Screening §145.31 Communication Screening 
§741.32 Hearing Screening §145.32 Hearing Screening 
§741.33 Newborn Hearing Screening §145.33 Newborn Hearing Screening 
Subchapter D. Code of Ethics; Duties and 
Responsibilities of Supervisors 

Subchapter D. Code of Ethics; Duties and 
Responsibilities of Supervisors 

§741.41 Professional Responsibilities of License 
Holders 

§145.41 Professional Responsibilities of License 
Holders 

§741.42 Advertising §145.42 Advertising 
§741.43 Recordkeeping and Billing §145.43 Recordkeeping and Billing 
§741.44 Requirements, Duties, and Responsibilities of 
Supervisors 

§145.44 Requirements, Duties, and Responsibilities of 
Supervisors 

§741.45 Consumer Information and Display of License §145.45 Consumer Information and Display of License 
Subchapter E. Requirements for Licensure of 
Speech-Language Pathologists 

Subchapter E. Requirements for Licensure of 
Speech-Language Pathologists 

§741.61 Requirements for a Speech-Language 
Pathology License 

§145.61 Requirements for a Speech-Language 
Pathology License 

§741.62 Requirements for an Intern in Speech-
Language Pathology License 

§145.62 Requirements for an Intern in Speech-
Language Pathology License 

§741.63 Waiver of Clinical and Examination 
Requirements for Speech-Language Pathologists 

§145.63 Waiver of Clinical and Examination 
Requirements for Speech-Language Pathologists 

§741.64 Requirements for an Assistant in Speech-
Language Pathology License 

§145.64 Requirements for an Assistant in Speech-
Language Pathology License 

§741.65 Requirements for a Temporary Certificate of 
Registration in Speech-Language Pathology 

§145.65 Requirements for a Temporary Certificate of 
Registration in Speech-Language Pathology 

§741.66 Licensing in Speech-Language Pathology for 
Military Service Members, Military Veterans, and 
Military Spouses 

§145.66 Licensing in Speech-Language Pathology for 
Military Service Members, Military Veterans, and 
Military Spouses 

Subchapter F. Requirements for Licensure of 
Audiologists 

Subchapter F. Requirements for Licensure of 
Audiologists 

§741.81 Requirements for an Audiology License §145.81 Requirements for an Audiology License 
§741.82 Requirements for an Intern in Audiology 
License 

§145.82 Requirements for an Intern in Audiology 
License 

§741.83 Waiver of Clinical and Examination 
Requirements for Audiologists 

§145.83 Waiver of Clinical and Examination 
Requirements for Audiologists 

§741.84 Requirements for an Assistant in Audiology 
License 

§145.84 Requirements for an Assistant in Audiology 
License 



  
    

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 
    

 
  

 
  

  
 

  

  
 

  
    

    
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

 
 

 

  
  

    

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

  
  

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

  
 
 

 
 

      
  

  

§741.85 Requirements for a Temporary Certificate of 
Registration in Audiology 

§145.85 Requirements for a Temporary Certificate of 
Registration in Audiology 

§741.86 Licensing in Audiology for Military Service 
Members, Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§145.86 Licensing in Audiology for Military Service 
Members, Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

Subchapter G. Requirements for Dual Licensure as 
a Speech-Language Pathologist and an Audiologist 

Subchapter G. Requirements for Dual Licensure as 
a Speech-Language Pathologist and an Audiologist 

§741.91 Requirements for Dual Licenses in Speech-
Language Pathology and Audiology 

§145.91 Requirements for Dual Licenses in Speech-
Language Pathology and Audiology 

Subchapter H. Fitting and Dispensing of Hearing 
Instruments 

Subchapter H. Fitting and Dispensing of Hearing 
Instruments 

§741.101 Registration of Audiologists and Interns in 
Audiology to Fit and Dispense Instruments 

§145.101 Registration of Audiologists and Interns in 
Audiology to Fit and Dispense Instruments 

§741.102 General Practice Requirements of 
Audiologists and Interns in Audiology who Fit and 
Dispense Hearing Instruments 

§145.102 General Practice Requirements of 
Audiologists and Interns in Audiology who Fit and 
Dispense Hearing Instruments 

§741.103 Requirements of Audiologists and Interns in 
Audiology Conducting Audiometric Testing for the 
Purpose of Fitting and Dispensing Hearing Instruments 

§145.103 Requirements of Audiologists and Interns in 
Audiology Conducting Audiometric Testing for the 
Purpose of Fitting and Dispensing Hearing Instruments 

§741.104 Joint Rule Regarding the Sale of Hearing 
Instruments 

§145.104 Joint Rule Regarding the Sale of Hearing 
Instruments 

Subchapter I. Application Procedures Subchapter I. Application Procedures 
§741.111 Application Process §145.111 Application Process 
§741.112 Required Application Materials §145.112 Required Application Materials 
Subchapter J. Licensure Examinations Subchapter J. Licensure Examinations 
§741.121 Examination Administration §145.121 Examination Administration 
§741.122 Jurisprudence Examination §145.122 Jurisprudence Examination 
Subchapter K. Issuance of License Subchapter K. Issuance of License 
§741.141 Issuance of License §145.141 Issuance of License 
§741.142 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License Issuance 

§145.142 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License Issuance 

Subchapter L. License Renewal and Continuing 
Professional Education 

Subchapter L. License Renewal and Continuing 
Professional Education 

§741.161 Renewal Procedures §145.161 Renewal Procedures 
§741.162 Requirements for Continuing Professional 
Education 

§145.162 Requirements for Continuing Professional 
Education 

§741.163 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License Renewal 

§145.163 Criminal History Record Information 
Requirement for License Renewal 

§741.164 Late Renewal of a License §145.164 Late Renewal of a License 
§741.165 Renewal of Licensee on Active Military 
Duty 

§145.165 Renewal of Licensee on Active Military 
Duty 

Subchapter M. Fees and Processing Procedures Subchapter M. Fees and Processing Procedures 
§741.181 Schedule of Fees §145.181 Schedule of Fees 
§741.182 Time Periods For Processing Applications 
and Renewals 

§145.182 Time Periods For Processing Applications 
and Renewals 

Subchapter N. Complaints, Violations, Penalties, 
and Disciplinary Actions 

Subchapter N. Complaints, Violations, Penalties, 
and Disciplinary Actions 

§741.191 Complaint Procedure §145.191 Complaint Procedure 
§741.192 Disciplinary Action; Notices §145.192 Disciplinary Action; Notices 
§741.193 Revocation, Suspension, Emergency 
Suspension, or Denial 

§145.193 Revocation, Suspension, Emergency 
Suspension, or Denial 

§741.194 Informal Disposition §145.194 Informal Disposition 
§741.195 Formal Hearings; Surrender of License §145.195 Formal Hearings; Surrender of License 
§741.196 Default Orders §145.196 Default Orders 
§741.197 Monitoring of Licensees §145.197 Monitoring of Licensees 



  
    
  

 
  

 
   

 
   

 
  

  

    
  
 

 
 

 
  

  
  

 

  
  

 
    

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

  
  

 
  

 

 

  

§741.198 Administrative Penalties §145.198 Administrative Penalties 
§741.199 Schedule of Sanctions §145.199 Schedule of Sanctions 
§741.200 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Convictions 

§145.200 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Convictions 

§741.201 Suspension of License Relating to Child 
Support and Child Custody 

§145.201 Suspension of License Relating to Child 
Support and Child Custody 

§741.202 Request for Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§145.202 Request for Criminal History Evaluation 
Letter 

§741.203 Board Ordered Refund §145.203 Board Ordered Refund 
§741.204 Cease and Desist Order §145.204 Cease and Desist Order 
Subchapter O. Telehealth Subchapter O. Telehealth 
§741.211 Definitions Relating to Telehealth §145.211 Definitions Relating to Telehealth 
§741.212 Service Delivery Models of Speech-
Language Pathologists 

§145.212 Service Delivery Models of Speech-
Language Pathologists 

§741.213 Requirements for the Use of Telehealth by 
Speech-Language Pathologists 

§145.213 Requirements for the Use of Telehealth by 
Speech-Language Pathologists 

§741.214 Limitations on the Use of 
Telecommunications Technology by Speech-Language 
Pathologists 

§145.214 Limitations on the Use of 
Telecommunications Technology by Speech-Language 
Pathologists 

§741.215 Requirements for Providing Telehealth 
Services in Speech-Language Pathology 

§145.215 Requirements for Providing Telehealth 
Services in Speech-Language Pathology 

§741.216 Requirements for Providing Telepractice 
Services in Audiology 

§145.216 Requirements for Providing Telepractice 
Services in Audiology 

Subchapter P. Joint Rules for Fitting and 
Dispensing of Hearing Instruments by Telepractice 

Subchapter P. Joint Rules for Fitting and 
Dispensing of Hearing Instruments by Telepractice 

§741.231 Purpose §145.231 Purpose 
§741.232 Definitions §145.232 Definitions 
§741.233 Requirements for Providing Telehealth 
Services for the Fitting and Dispensing of Hearing 
Instruments 

§145.233 Requirements for Providing Telehealth 
Services for the Fitting and Dispensing of Hearing 
Instruments 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  

  
 

   
  

  

    

      

  

  
  

 
 

 
 

  
    
    

    

 
 

Figure: Title 16, Chapter 146 

Current Rules from 
Title 2, Part 1 
Department of State  Health Services 
Health Professions Regulation 

Transferred to 
Title 16, Part 4 
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation 
Chapter 146. Dyslexia Therapists and Dyslexia 
Practitioners 

Subchapter K. Dyslexia Therapists And Dyslexia 
Practitioners 

Subchapter K. Dyslexia Therapists And Dyslexia 
Practitioners 

§140.575 Introduction §146.575 Introduction 
§140.576 Definitions §146.576 Definitions 
§140.577 Fees §146.577 Fees 
§140.578 Petition for Rulemaking §146.578 Petition for Rulemaking 
§140.579 Dyslexia Licensing Advisory Committee §146.579 Dyslexia Licensing Advisory Committee 
§140.580 Application Requirements and Procedures §146.580 Application Requirements and Procedures 
§140.581 Application Processing §146.581 Application Processing 
§140.582 Qualifications for Licensure as a Dyslexia 
Therapist 

§146.582 Qualifications for Licensure as a Dyslexia 
Therapist 

§140.583 Qualifications for Licensure as a Dyslexia 
Practitioner 

§146.583 Qualifications for Licensure as a Dyslexia 
Practitioner 

§140.584 Requirements for Training Programs and 
Qualified Instructors 

§146.584 Requirements for Training Programs and 
Qualified Instructors 

§140.585 Examination for Licensure §146.585 Examination for Licensure 
§140.586 Code of Ethics; Duties and Responsibilities 
of License Holders 

§146.586 Code of Ethics; Duties and Responsibilities 
of License Holders 

§140.587 Renewal of License §146.587 Renewal of License 
§140.588 Changes of Name or Address §146.588 Changes of Name or Address 
§140.589 Continuing Education Requirements §146.589 Continuing Education Requirements 
§140.590 Filing Complaints and Complaint 
Investigations 

§146.590 Filing Complaints and Complaint 
Investigations 

§140.591 Disciplinary Action §146.591 Disciplinary Action 
§140.592 Informal Disposition §146.592 Informal Disposition 
§140.593 Formal Hearings §146.593 Formal Hearings 
§140.594 Schedule of Sanctions §146.594 Schedule of Sanctions 
§140.595 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Backgrounds 

§146.595 Licensing of Persons with Criminal 
Backgrounds 

§140.596 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 

§146.596 Licensing of Military Service Members, 
Military Veterans, and Military Spouses 


